
 
 

 Virtual Desktop Webinar Schedule 

VAP Demo Schedule 01-17-12   

IOWA WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT, 430 East Grand Ave., Des Moines, IA 50309 

 

Access Point 

 
 
 

This webinar is a demonstration and overview of the new Virtual Desktop product.  As an attendee, you 

can register for the date and time that works best for you by clicking on this link 

https://student.gototraining.com/rt/2049427339735582720 

After registering you will receive a confirmation email containing information about joining the training. 

 
NOTE: These sessions are essentially the same.  There is no need to attend multiple training sessions 

unless you want to refresh your memory. 

 

Date and Time 

Fri. Jan. 20, 2012 1:00-2:00 PM CST Fri. Feb. 10, 2012 1:00-2:00 PM CST 

Tues. Jan. 24, 2012 10:00-11:00 AM CST Tues. Feb. 14, 2012 11:00 AM-12:00 PM CST 

Thurs. Jan. 26, 2012 2:00-3:00 PM CST Tues. Feb. 21, 2012 10:00-11:00 AM CST 

Mon. Jan. 30, 2012 10:00-11:00 AM CST Fri. Feb. 24, 2012 2:00-3:00 PM CST 

Wed. Feb. 1, 2012 2:00-3:00 PM CST Tues. Feb. 28, 2012 10:00-11:00 AM CST 

Tues. Feb. 7, 2012 10:00-11:00 AM CST Thurs. Mar. 1, 2012 2:00-3:00 PM CST 

 
 

Iowa Workforce Development thanks you for joining hundreds of stakeholders across the state to 

employ this new technology, so Iowans will have increased access to workforce services in more 

communities than in the past. 

https://student.gototraining.com/rt/2049427339735582720

